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Steve Bernard
Commercial Vehicle
Safety Specialist
(517) 335-2474
bernards@mdot.state.mi.us

Dave Sucha, Supervisor
(517) 335-2565
sucha@mdot.state.mi.us

Barbara Wickerham
Regulatory Affairs Analyst
(517) 335-2583
wickerhamb@mdot.state.mi.us

Marilyn Clark
Regulatory Affairs Assistant
(517) 241-0680
clarkm4@mdot.state.mi.us

Joyce Holben
Regulatory Affairs Assistant
(517) 241-0679
holbenjo@mdot.state.mi.us

Dave Bunting, Lansing Central
Office/Statewide
Commercial Vehicle Safety Specialist
(517) 335-2574
buntingd@mdot.state.mi.us

Steve Compton
Commercial Vehicle
Safety Specialist
(517) 373-8784
comptons@mdot.state.mi.us

Rob Latimer
Commercial Vehicle
Safety Specialist
(517) 335-2562
latimerr@mdot.state.mi.us

INDIANA


